SICO Energie – Conversion d’énergie & composants bobinés
6, rue des Petits Champs – Z.I. Clos aux Pois -  91100 VILLABE
Tél : 01 60 86 00 11 - Fax : 01 60 86 90 20 -  E-mail : contact@sicoenergie.com
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
• Universal Input: 90 ~ 264Vac
• Continuous Short Circuit Protection
• Conductive EMI Meets CISPR/FCC Class

SICO Energie – Conversion d’énergie & composants bobinés
6, rue des Petits Champs – Z.I. Clos aux Pois -  91100 VILLABE
Tél : 01 60 86 00 11 - Fax : 01 60 86 90 20 -  E-mail : contact@sicoenergie.com
Model Output
Voltage
Max.
Load
Min.
Load
Ripple &
Noise VOLTAGE Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation
TR10R033 3.3V 1600mA 0A 50mV +/-3% +/-1% +-4%
TR10R050 5V 1600mA 0A 50mV +/-3% +/-1% +-4%
TR10R060 6V 1500mA 0A 1% +/-2% +/-1% +-3%
TR10R075 7.5V 1200mA 0A 1% +/-2% +/-1% +-3%
TR10R090 9V 1100mA 0A 1% +/-2% +/-1% +-2%
TR10R120 12V 850mA 0A 1% +/-2% +/-1% +-2%
TR10R136 13.6V 750mA 0A 1% +/-2% +/-1% +-2%
TR10R150 15V 700mA 0A 1% +/-2% +/-1% +-2%
TR10R180 18V 550mA 0A 1% +/-2% +/-1% +-2%
TR10R240 24V 400mA 0A 1% +/-2% +/-1% +-2%
1:
Voltage set point at 60% load.
2:
Add a 0.1uF ceramic capacitor and a 10uF E.L. capacitor to output for the